2008
2009

2010
2011
2012

2013
2014
2015

2016
2017
2018

THE GLENDA WHITAKER AWARD FOR

ACHIEVEMENT IN MEMBERSHIP

Annual Award:
Annual Award:
Triennial Award:
Annual Award:
Annual Award:
Annual Award:
Triennial Award:
Annual Award:
Annual Award:
Annual Award:
Triennial Award:
Annual Award:
Annual Award:
Annual Award:
Triennial Award:

Bill Devor

Charles Lott

Bill DeVor

Jeff & Cindy Garrett
George Hartley

Sandy Lundberg

George Hartley

Beverly Hills Rose Society
None

Patricia Shanley

Beverly Hills Rose Society
None

Sam & Nancy Jones

Gaye Hammond

Current 2018



