## THE GLENDA WHITAKER AWARD FOR

## **ACHIEVEMENT IN MEMBERSHIP**

2008	Annual Award:	Bill Devor
2009	Annual Award:	Charles Lott
	Triennial Award:	Bill DeVor
2010	Annual Award:	Jeff & Cindy Garrett
2011	Annual Award:	George Hartley
2012	Annual Award:	Sandy Lundberg
	Triennial Award:	George Hartley
2013	Annual Award:	Beverly Hills Rose Society
2014	Annual Award:	None
2015	Annual Award:	Patricia Shanley
	Triennial Award:	Beverly Hills Rose Society
2016	Annual Award:	None
2017	Annual Award:	Sam & Nancy Jones
2018	Annual Award:	Gaye Hammond
	Triennial Award:	